
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Willmar (4) at Prairie Centre (0)
Non-Conference,  Saturday, December 02, 2017

Sauk Centre and Long Prairie Arenas
Melrose, Minnesota 

Arena: Prairie Centre Civic Center  Time: 7:29PM - 9:14PM
Official Scorer:  Eric Miller  Attendance: 
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Prairie Centre
Blair Hovel  Coaches

 Starters
35 Isabelle Hovel    Jr  G
09 Reece Ritter    Jr  D
18 Kylee Hopp    Jr  D
15 Lupita Mora    Sr  LW
24 Kaitlyn Cebulla    Fr  RW
13 Ally Ecker    Jr  C

Willmar
Eric Setrum

 Starters
30 Savana Knutson    Jr  G
18 Natalie Amon    Sr  D
22 Hannah Kobienia    Sr  D
17 Rachel Swanson    Sr  LW
03 Natasha Turrubiates    Sr  RW
09 Serena Monson    Jr  C

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Megan Och    So  D
03 Robyn Gierke    8th  D
05 Gabby Olson    Sr  C
06 Faith Zigan    8th  F
07 RaeAnn Sutherland    Sr  F
08 Shelby Otte    So  F
10 Anna Nedoroscik    Fr  F
12 Kayla Sayovitz    Fr  F
14 Brenna Bick    8th  D
16 Josie Formanek    Jr  F
22 Nora Elmes    8th  D
23 Savannah Lowe    Fr  F
30 Mackenzie Och    Jr  G

05 Mya Monson    So  F
06 Audrey Swart    Fr  D
07 Bailey Olson    Fr  F
08 Sydney Olson    Jr  F
10 Ashley Larson    Fr  F
11 Sophie Kobienia    Fr  F
12 Ava Swart    Jr  F
16 Madison Kallevig    So  F
20 Madison Garberding    Fr  F
21 Tanna Christensen    Fr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

PC

W

 Shots on Goal

PC

W

1 1

1 2 2

7 11 7

7 9 9

 2

 5

 25

 25

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

PC

W

 4 

 12 

 0 

 1 

 6 

 12 

 0 

 1 

 5 

 13 

 0 

 2 

 15 

 37 

 0 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

PC

W

 8 16:00 4 4:17  0  0  0 

 5 10:00 5 8:57  0  0  0 

PC- 35 Isabelle Hovel  

PC- 30 Mackenzie Och  

W- 30 Savana Knutson  

W- 

3 51:00 12 11 12 11 13 11  37  33

3 51:00 4 4 6 6 5 5  15  15

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Jon Majerle

(Ref) Shane Paskey

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  W 20 Madison Garberding  2:42  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 2:42 W ES 20 M.  Garberding 09 Serena Monson

W 20 M.  Garberding Cross Checking (2) 1 9:49

PC 02 Megan Och Tripping (2) 1 16:31

PC 05 Gabby Olson Tripping (2) 2 8:13

2 9:20 W ES 11 Sophie Kobienia 10 Ashley Larson 22 Hannah Kobienia

W 18 Natalie Amon Checking (2) 2 10:36

PC 09 Reece Ritter Roughing  (2) 2 11:03

PC 09 Reece Ritter Roughing  (2) 2 11:03

3 3:07 W ES 08 Sydney Olson 09 Serena Monson

PC 05 Gabby Olson Roughing (2) 3 3:37

W 21 Tanna Christensen Tripping (2) 3 5:27

3 7:40 W ES 22 Hannah Kobienia 05 Mya Monson

PC 18 Kylee Hopp Slashing (2) 3 7:50

W 30 Savana Knutson Roughing  (2) 3 14:52

PC 13 Ally Ecker Roughing  (2) 3 14:52

W 06 Audrey Swart Roughing  (2) 3 17:00

PC 05 Gabby Olson Roughing  (2) 3 17:00

 End of Game


